
SIDE VIEW (CM)

DIMENSIONS (CM)

Timber legs
Feather - plain
Molmic Feather BlendSEAT CUSHION

UPHOLSTERY FEET
SCATTER
BACK CUSHIONMolmic Comfort Support

Fabric fully upholstered

Environmentally friendly FSC cer
Seat cushions fully reversible

716542

No sag steel sprung suspension
Back cushions fully reversible

FEATURES

Seat Height Leg HeightArm Height
55 x 55 cm

Back HeightSeat Depth
466

 Chaise Seat Depth
160

L  232  x  D  107  x  H 87

4 Seater
L  212  x  D  107  x  H 87

3 Seater

L  192  x  D  107  x  H 87

2.5 Seater

L  197  x  D  107  x  H 87

3 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF)

L  177  x  D  107  x  H 87

2.5 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF)
L  157  x  D  107  x  H 87

2 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF)
L  117  x  D  107  x  H 87

Chair 1 Arm (LF/RF)
L  107  x  D  160  x  H 87

Chaise (LF/RF)
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DIMENSIONS (CM)

L  197  x  D  107  x  H  87

3 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF)

L  177  x  D  107  x  H  87

2.5 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF)

L  157  x  D  107  x  H  87

2 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF)

L  117  x  D  107  x  H  87

Single 1 Arm (LF/RF)

L  180  x  D  107  x  H  87

3 Seater Bench

L  107  x  D  160  x  H  87

Chaise (LF/RF)

L  107  x  D  107  x  H  42 L  107  x  D  107  x  H  42 L  107  x  D  107  x  H  42

L  107  x  D  107  x  H  87

L  160  x  D  107  x  H  87

2.5 Seater Bench

L  140  x  D  107  x  H  87

2 Seater Bench

L  100  x  D  107  x  H  87

Single Bench



MODULAR COMBINATIONS

160

3 Seater Bench

Corner (LF/RF)

3 Seater 1 Arm (RF)
Chaise (LF)

3 Seater Bench

Corner

3 Seater Bench
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Chaise (LF)

3 Seater Bench

Corner

3 Seater Bench

Chaise (LF)

3 Seater Bench

Corner

3 Seater 1 Arm (RF)

Single Bench x2 Chaise (LF)

Single Bench x3

Chaise (LF)
3 Seater 1 Arm (RF)

Chaise (LF)

3 Seater Bench

107            180 107

160

107

107            197 

160

107            177 

107

107  100 100 107 107  100 100 100            107

107 107

160 160

107

107

107           180 107 107           180 107 

117 117

160

107

197

107 107

160
107

180

107


